

DONATION FORM

Donor Information:

Name:	First:	Last or Family:		
Email:			Primary Phone:	
	Street/Apt:			
Address:	City			Zip:

LWVCS General Fund (not tax deductible)

supports our general volunteer operations (including our website), action and advocacy efforts, and special educational events.

Donations to our General Fund, while well-managed and greatly appreciated, are not tax deductible.

(Enclose a <u>separate</u> check payable to either "LWVSC" or "LWV of Stanislaus County)

\$

LWVCS Education Fund (tax deductible)

- used to conduct voter service and citizen education activities, such as non-partisan Candidate Forums and unbiased presentations ("Pro/Con's") about Ballot Measures and Proposition, the Education Fund is a nonpartisan, nonprofit, public policy educational organization whose purpose is to:
 - o build citizen participation in the democratic process,
 - \circ study key community issues at all government levels in an unbiased manner, and
 - o enable people to seek positive solutions to public policy issues through education and conflict management.

Donations to the Education Fund, a 501(c)(3)corporation, are fully tax-deductible where allowed by law.

(Enclose a <u>separate</u> check payable to <u>"LWVC Education Fund"</u> with "LWV of Stanislaus County" in memo line



Please mail your check(s), along with this filled-out form, to:

LWV Stanislaus County PO Box E Modesto CA 95352